



QUANTUM BUILD-TECH LIMITED

Registered Office : 8-1-405/A/66, Dreamvalley, Near O.U.Colony, Shaikpet, Hyderabad - 500 008. GSTIN : 36AAACQ0601L1ZP
Ph: 040-23568766, 23568990, Website: www.quantumbuild.com, E-mail: info@quantumbuild.com, CIN: L72200TG1998PLC030071

Date: 15.02.2023

To,
The General Manager,
Department of Corporate Services
BSE Limited,
25th Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai-400001

Re: Intimation of Newspaper Publication of Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ending 31st December, 2022.

Ref: Scrip Code 538596

Dear Sir / Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 please find attached herewith a copy of the newspaper publication "Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 published in following newspapers on February 15, 2023.

1. Financial Express (English Newspaper)
2. Andhra Prabha (Telugu Newspaper)

Kindly take the same on your records and acknowledgement.

Thanking You,
Yours faithfully,

For **Quantum Build-Tech Limited**

VINDA[®] Digitally signed
by VINDA.M
Date: 2023.02.15
11:39:52 +05'30'

Vinda.M
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl as above

QUANTUM BUILD-TECH LIMITED
Reg Office: 8-1-405/A/66, Dream Valley, Shaikpet, Hyderabad - 500 008
Tel: 040 23568766, 040 23568990, Website: www.quantumbuild.com
E-mail: info@quantumbuild.com CIN: L72200TG1998PLC030071

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	QUARTER ENDED		NINE MONTHS ENDED
	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	
Total Income from Operations (Net)	0.00	0.00	0.00
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(16.61)	(12.33)	(32.52)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(16.61)	(12.33)	(32.52)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(16.61)	(12.33)	(32.52)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(16.61)	(12.33)	(32.52)
Equity Share Capital	2506.56	2506.56	2506.56
Earnings per share (of Rs.10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
1. Basic :	(0.06)	(0.04)	(0.13)
2. Diluted :	(0.06)	(0.04)	(0.13)

Notes :
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2022 are available on the website of Bombay Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.quantumbuild.com)

For Quantum Build-Tech Limited
Sd/-
G.Satyanarayana
Managing Director
DIN No.02051710

Place : Hyderabad
Date : 14-02-2023

VAMA INDUSTRIES LIMITED
CIN: L72200TG1985PLC041126
Regd. Off. Ground Floor, 8-2-248/1/77/8/12, 13, Block-A, Lakshmi Towers, Nagarjuna Hills, Punjagutta, Hyderabad - 500082

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December 2022

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
	31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2022 (Un-Audited)	31.12.2021 (Un-Audited)	31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	31.12.2021 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	124.32	553.15	195.57	821.19	608.45	1,689.78
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(73.47)	(7.00)	14.24	(82.50)	36.26	4.44
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(73.47)	(7.00)	14.24	(82.50)	36.26	4.44
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(72.94)	(6.48)	13.11	(80.93)	34.63	5.15
Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(72.94)	(6.48)	13.11	(80.93)	34.63	5.15
Equity Share Capital	1,050.80	1,050.80	1,050.80	1,050.80	1,050.80	1,050.80
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations						
Basic:	(0.14)	(0.01)	0.02	(0.15)	0.07	0.01
Diluted:	(0.14)	(0.01)	0.02	(0.15)	0.07	0.01

Notes:
1. Summarised unaudited standalone financial results of the company is as under (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
	31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2022 (Un-Audited)	31.12.2021 (Un-Audited)	31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	31.12.2021 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
Total income from operations	86.40	519.37	166.97	718.05	522.52	1,574.83
Net profit before tax	(77.02)	(8.09)	1.44	(96.80)	3.56	9.15
Net profit after tax	(76.49)	(7.57)	1.36	(95.23)	4.40	9.86

2. The financial results have been reviewed & recommended by the audit committee of the board and approved by the board of directors at their meeting held on 14th February, 2023
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine-Months Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on company's website at www.vamaind.com and the stock exchange website www.bseindia.com

For Vama Industries Limited
Sd/- **V. Aachyuta Rama Raju**
Managing Director, DIN: 00997493

Date: 14.02.2023
Place: Hyderabad

VICEROY BANGALORE HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED
#Plot No. 20, Sector -I, 4th Floor, HUDA Techno Enclave, Sy.No.64, Madhapur, Hyderabad-500 081
CIN: U5510ITG20I0PTC067088

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2022

(All amounts in INR thousands)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year ended
	30 June 2022 (Unaudited)	31 March 2022 (Unaudited)	30 June 2021 (Unaudited)	31 March 2022 (Audited)
Total income	1,52,756	74,690	26,073	2,58,213
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(2,00,361)	(2,64,317)	(2,96,573)	(10,94,070)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(2,00,361)	(2,64,317)	(2,96,573)	(10,94,070)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(2,00,361)	(2,64,154)	(2,96,573)	(10,93,907)
Paid up Equity Share Capital	2,55,842	2,55,842	2,55,842	2,55,842
Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as per balance sheet	(15,10,540)	(13,10,179)	(5,31,274)	(13,10,179)
Net worth	(12,54,698)	(10,54,337)	(2,75,432)	(10,54,337)
Paid up debt capital	45,49,477	45,42,694	44,36,329	45,42,694
Earnings per share				
- Basic	(7.83)	(10.32)	(11.59)	(42.76)
- Diluted	(7.83)	(10.32)	(11.59)	(42.76)

Notes :
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarter ending financial results for June 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
2) These financial results have been prepared in accordance with IND AS under Section 133 of Companies Act 2013 (read with relevant rules there under) and in terms of Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended).
3) In August 2022, the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal (NCLT), Hyderabad Bench, vide its order dated 05 August, 2022 has initiated Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process (CIRP) under Section 7 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016 (IBC) and appointed Mr. Kuresh Hatim Khambati as Interim Resolution Professional (IRP) and subsequently was appointed as the Resolution Professional ("RP") by the Committee of Creditors ("CoC") at the first meeting of the Committee of Creditors held on 15 September 2022. The financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2022 have been prepared by the management of the Company. The RP has taken on record these financial results only to the limited extent of discharging the responsibilities of the Board of Directors of the Company. While these financial results pertain to the period ended 30 June 2022, the RP has not received any certification, representation, undertaking or statement from the Directors for the period ended 30 June 2022.
The above financials results are also available on the stock exchanges website i.e. www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.vbhpl.com

For Viceroy Bangalore Hotels Private Limited
Sd/-
Mercy Mathew
Director

Place : Hyderabad
Date: 14 February 2023

VICEROY BANGALORE HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED
#Plot No. 20, Sector -I, 4th Floor, HUDA Techno Enclave, Sy.No.64, Madhapur, Hyderabad-500 081
CIN: U5510ITG20I0PTC067088

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

(All amounts in INR thousands, unless otherwise stated)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Six Months ended (Unaudited)		Year ended
	30 September 2022 (Unaudited)	30 June 2022 (Unaudited)	30 September 2021 (Unaudited)	30 September 2022	30 September 2021	31 March 2022 (Audited)
	Total income	1,48,684	1,52,756	60,620	3,01,440	86,693
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(88,698)	(2,00,361)	(2,69,246)	(2,89,059)	(5,65,819)	(10,94,070)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(88,698)	(2,00,361)	(2,69,246)	(2,89,059)	(5,65,819)	(10,94,070)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(88,698)	(2,00,361)	(2,69,246)	(2,89,059)	(5,65,819)	(10,93,907)
Paid up Equity Share Capital	2,55,842	2,55,842	2,55,842	2,55,842	2,55,842	2,55,842
Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as per balance sheet	(15,99,238)	(15,10,540)	(8,00,520)	(15,99,238)	(8,00,520)	(13,10,179)
Net worth	(13,43,396)	(12,54,698)	(5,44,678)	(13,43,396)	(5,44,678)	(10,54,337)
Paid up debt capital	45,52,058	45,49,477	44,38,488	45,52,058	44,38,488	45,42,694
Earnings per share						
- Basic	(3.47)	(7.83)	(10.52)	(11.30)	(22.12)	(42.76)
- Diluted *	(3.47)	(7.83)	(10.52)	(11.30)	(22.12)	(42.76)

Notes :
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of half yearly financial results for September 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the half yearly/annual financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity.
2) These financial results have been prepared in accordance with IND AS under Section 133 of Companies Act 2013 (read with relevant rules there under) and in terms of Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended).
3) In August 2022, the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal (NCLT), Hyderabad Bench, vide its order dated 05 August, 2022 has initiated Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process (CIRP) under Section 7 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016 (IBC) and appointed Mr. Kuresh Hatim Khambati as Interim Resolution Professional (IRP) and subsequently was appointed as the Resolution Professional ("RP") by the Committee of Creditors ("CoC") at the first meeting of the Committee of Creditors held on 15 September 2022. The financial results for the quarter ended 30 September 2022 have been prepared by the management of the Company. The RP has taken on record these financial results only to the limited extent of discharging the responsibilities of the Board of Directors of the Company. While these financial results pertain to the period ended 30 September 2022, the RP has not received any certification, representation, undertaking or statement from the Directors for the period ended 30 September 2022.
The above financials results are also available on the stock exchanges website i.e. www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.vbhpl.com

For Viceroy Bangalore Hotels Private Limited
Sd/-
Kuresh Khambati
Director

Place : Hyderabad
Date: 14 February 2023

IBBI/PA-001/IP-P01521/2018-2019/12454

VICEROY BANGALORE HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED
#Plot No. 20, Sector -I, 4th Floor, HUDA Techno Enclave, Sy.No.64, Madhapur, Hyderabad-500 081
CIN: U5510ITG20I0PTC067088

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

(All amounts in INR thousands, unless otherwise stated)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months ended		Year ended
	31 December 2022 (Unaudited)	30 September 2022 (Unaudited)	31 December 2021 (Unaudited)	31 December 2022	31 December 2021	31 March 2022 (Audited)
Total income	1,60,141	1,48,684	96,830	4,61,581	1,83,523	2,58,213
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(41,585)	(88,698)	(2,63,933)	(3,30,644)	(8,29,753)	(10,94,070)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(41,585)	(88,698)	(2,63,933)	(3,30,644)	(8,29,753)	(10,94,070)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(41,585)	(88,698)	(2,63,933)	(3,30,644)	(8,29,753)	(10,93,907)
Paid up Equity Share Capital	2,55,842	2,55,842	2,55,842	2,55,842	2,55,842	2,55,842
Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as per balance sheet	(16,40,823)	(15,99,238)	(10,64,398)	(16,40,823)	(10,64,398)	(13,10,179)
Net worth	(13,84,981)	(13,43,396)	(8,08,556)	(13,84,981)	(8,08,556)	(10,54,337)
Paid up debt capital	45,52,058	45,52,058	45,44,977	45,52,058	45,44,977	45,42,694
Earnings per share						
- Basic	(1.63)	(3.47)	(10.32)	(12.92)	(32.43)	(42.76)
- Diluted *	(1.63)	(3.47)	(10.32)	(12.92)	(32.43)	(42.76)

Notes :
1) The above is an extract of the detailed quarter ending financial results for December 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
2) These financial results have been prepared in accordance with IND AS under Section 133 of Companies Act 2013 (read with relevant rules there under) and in terms of Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended).
3) In August 2022, the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal (NCLT), Hyderabad Bench, vide its order dated 05 August, 2022 has initiated Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process (CIRP) under Section 7 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016 (IBC) and appointed Mr. Kuresh Hatim Khambati as Interim Resolution Professional (IRP) and subsequently was appointed as the Resolution Professional ("RP") by the Committee of Creditors ("CoC") at the first meeting of the Committee of Creditors held on 15 September 2022. The financial results for the quarter ended 31 December 2022 have been prepared by the management of the Company. The RP has taken on record these financial results only to the limited extent of discharging the responsibilities of the Board of Directors of the Company. While these financial results pertain to the period ended 31 December 2022, the RP has not received any certification, representation, undertaking or statement from the Directors for the period ended 31 December 2022.
The above financials results are also available on the stock exchanges website i.e. www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.vbhpl.com

For Viceroy Bangalore Hotels Private Limited
Sd/-
Kuresh Khambati
Director

Place : Hyderabad
Date: 14 February 2023

IBBI/PA-001/IP-P01521/2018-2019/12454

MBL Infrastructure Ltd.
(CIN-L27109DL1995PLC338407)
Registered & Corporate Office: Bani Corporate One, Suite No. 308, 3rd Floor, Plot No. 5, Commercial Centre, Jasola, New Delhi - 110025
Tel No. 011-48593300; Fax No. 011-48593320; www.mblinfra.com; email : cs@mblinfra.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

(Rs. in Lakhs except earnings per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Nine Months Ended	
		31.12.2022 (Un-audited)	30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	31.12.2021 (Un-audited)	31.12.2022 (Un-audited)	31.12.2021 (Un-audited)	31.12.2022 (Un-audited)	30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	31.12.2021 (Un-audited)	31.12.2022 (Un-audited)	31.12.2021 (Un-audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	4,045	4,008	5,389	11,471	12,865	6,085	6,148	7,484	18,087	20,521
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,029	293	1,627	1,478	2,412	(178)	(1,552)	464	(3,418)	(809)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,029	293	1,627	1,478	2,412	(178)	(1,552)	464	(3,418)	(809)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	111	88	1,247	356	4,609	(1,099)	(1,764)	81	(4,550)	1,379
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	111	87	1,253	357	4,618	(1,099)	(1,765)	87	(4,549)	1,388
6.	Equity Share Capital	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475
7.	Reserves	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Earning Per Share (before / after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10 each)										
	(i) Basic	0.11	0.08	1.20	0.34	4.41	(1.05)	(1.68)	0.08	(4.34)	1.33
	(ii) Diluted	0.11	0.08	1.20	0.34	4.41	(1.05)	(1.68)	0.08	(4.34)	1.33

NOTES :
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated financial results of quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Detailed Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges' website (www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com) and are available on Company's website www.mblinfra.com
2. The above Un-audited financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment rules issued thereafter. The Un-audited financial results of the Company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on February 14, 2023.
3. Figures for the previous period/quarter have been reworked/regrouped/recasted wherever considered necessary.

For MBL Infrastructure Ltd.
Anjee Kumar Lakhota
Chairman & Managing Director
(DIN 00357695)

Date : 14th February, 2023
Place : New Delhi

KRSNAA DIAGNOSTICS LIMITED
Corporate Identity Number: L74900PN2010PLC138068
Registered and Corporate Office: S.No. 243/A, Hissa No. 6, CTS No. 4519, 4519/1, Near Chinchwad Station, Chinchwad, Taluka - Haveli, Pune - 411 019, Maharashtra.
Contact Person: Nikhil Deshpande, Company Secretary and Compliance Officer
Telephone: +91 20 2740 2400; E-mail: investors@krsnaadiagnostics.com; Website: www.krsnaadiagnostics.com

Core Business Revenue of Radiology and Pathology up by 13.8% y-o-y
EBITDA of Rs. 89 Cr, with margins of 25.2%
Profit After Tax of Rs. 43 Cr, with margins of 12.2%

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2022

(₹ in Million except per share data.)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
		Dec. 31, 2022 (Un-audited)	Sept. 30, 2022 (Un-audited)	Dec. 31, 2021 (Un-audited)	Dec. 31, 2022 (Un-audited)	Dec. 31, 2021 (Un-audited)	Year Ended Mar. 31, 2022 (Audited)
1.	Total Income	1226.41	1272.10	1108.07	3673.50	3580.10	4703.61
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	177.83	201.62	213.53	566.22	666.20	865.10
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	177.83	201.62	213.53	566.22	666.20	865.10
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	136.42	153.36	163.32	431.93	504.53	683.90
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	137.29	154.31	163.26	434.56	504.31	687.13
6.	Equity Share Capital	156.99	156.99	156.99	156.99	156.99	156.99
7.	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1. Basic:	4.35	5.73	5.67	13.76	17.49	22.89
	2. Diluted	4.24	5.57	5.64	13.42	17.43	22.88

Notes:
1) These unaudited consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Holding company at its meeting held on February 13, 2023.
2) The above Statement has been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013, as amended, read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) 2015, as amended.
3) Standalone information:

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		
---------	-------------	---------------	--	--

